SAJJADUllAH GHULAM MUHI UDDIN

DUBAI  +971558695661 +971558695661

Insurance
 0.00

Weight Details 24.000,18.000

Sl No Pcs ValueGoods  Description

Ladies dress 1  60  0.00

Sl No GoodsDesc ValuePcs

2 Ladies dress  0.00 44

Remarks

Net Charges AED ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY.  1,070.00

Terms and Condition :  Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 days from the date of invoice. Delivery time will always be depended upon the Customs 

clearance procedures. No guarantee for glassware, electronic and liquid items. Valuable items such as Gold, Silver, Currencies are not allowed.